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YemnioHaTt U-19
2023/24 20-n Typ, MaTy Nel59

M aTHuus, 08.03.2024, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusui Pir. 4°C.

«Kpusbac» Kpusnia Pir

OmMenbYyeHKo Irop
KannyHos lnns
KpamapeHko Kupwuo
KopHieHko JaHiin
Kinesuin ApceHin (K)
LLleB4yeHKO Apocnas
LnraHkoB AHTOH
byTeHko Tumyp
'ybeHko Pamip
KaMeHcbkuin OnekcaHap
Miryubkun CTaHicnas

3anacHi

1

4

6

10
11
15
18
19
20
21
23
24

Kpinak HikiTa
[a3a3sH PobepT
TaTapeHko Tapac
MaTaw CesaTocnas
Mypawko OmMnTpo
MaciyHnm borpaH
€syeB MnTpo
Kapnycb 3axap
OnekceHko ApTeM
MnoTko PocTucnas

MocTtemcbkuin OnekcaHap

napkos OnekcaHap

TpeHep
Mpunenos Onekcin

ApbiTp:

YepHuubkmin borgaH
AcucTeHT 1:

PyneHko JaHnno
ACUCTEHT 2:

KpaB4eHko Onekcin

4-vi apbiTp:

YxoB AHaTonin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Bo3sHsk Ceprin

2:1

31
91
66
30
27
22
18
21
77
69
90

«06010Hb» KINiB

MapyeHko JeHunc
Jlawyk Poctncnas
'puropeHko Makcum
puropeHko Bnagucnias
Koutobalno EBrenin
®elleHko OnekcaHap
IaHnneHko €srenxin (K)
Kossnos OnekcaHap
KyaeniH Makcum
Knaubkum Muxanno
Jlax Tapac

3anacHi

36
70
44
79
32
6

41

CanoxxHikoB Makcum
Kopx Kipin

3opeHKo Makcum
OcTtaneub JaHuno
Hanwueawko I ni6
lynbues Oner
boHzapeHko JeHunc

TpeHep
J103iHCbKUIM EBreHin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 20-1n Typ, MaTy Ne159
M sTHUUS, 08.03.2024, 12:00, "CnapTa", Kpusuii Pir. 4°C.

- 2:1 .
«Kpusbac» Kpusuin Pir «060n0Hb» KniB
9' @) 69 Knsaubkuin Muxainno
22 KameHcbkuin OnekcaHgp 14'
9 LnraHkoB AHTOH () 33
3 KpamapeHko Knpwuno 45+1'
, 66 'puropeHko Makcum
46 N 70 Kopx Kipin
, 27 Koutobanno EsreHin
46 N 41 boHpapeHKo [leHnc
22 KameHcbkun OnekcaHap 4l 16"
10 MaTsw CeaTocnaBs
16 byTeHko Tumyp ,
15 MaciyHui bor paH N >4
28 Miryubkuin CtaHicnas ,
18 €4eB AMuUTpo N >4
54 70 Kopx Kipin
\ 90 Jiax Tapac
>9 N 44 3opeHKko Makcum
10 MaTsw Cesatocnas (=) 66'
2 KannyHos Inns ,
4 Taza3sH PobepT N 67
, 77 KyneniH Makcum
69 N 6 l'ynbues Oner
7 Kinesuin ApceHin ,
19 Kapnycb 3axap N 74
77 21 Ko3nos OnekcaHap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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